Universal Tibia Nail
Universal Locking Nail Titanium
Titanium Tibia Nail
Part No                Length          Dia
A 410008270       270 mm       8 mm
A 410008285       285 mm       8 mm
A 410008300       300 mm       8 mm
A 410008315       315 mm       8 mm

Part No                                  Length
 A 411000030                         30 mm
A 411000032                         32 mm
A 411000034                         34 mm
A 411000036                         36 mm
A 411000038                         38 mm
A 411000040                          40 mm
A 411000042                          42 mm
A 411000044                          44 mm
A 411000046                          46 mm
InterLocking Screw SS
Universal Tibia Nail
UNT Tibia Nail
UNT Nail System
Part No              Length          Dia
AI29708270       270 mm       8 mm
AI29708285       285 mm       8 mm
AI29708300       300 mm       8 mm
AI29708315       315 mm       8 mm
AI29708330       330 mm       8 mm
AI29708345       345 mm       8 mm
AI29708360       360 mm       8 mm
AI29708375       375 mm       8 mm
AI29708390       390 mm       8 mm
AI29709270       270 mm       9 mm
AI29709285       285 mm       9 mm
AI29709300       300 mm       9 mm
AI29709315       315 mm       9 mm
AI29709330       330 mm       9 mm
AI29709345       345 mm       9 mm
AI29709360       360 mm       9 mm
AI29709375       375 mm       9 mm
AI29709390       390 mm       9 mm
AI29710270       270 mm     10 mm
AI29710285       285 mm     10 mm
AI29710300       300 mm     10 mm
AI29710315       315 mm     10 mm
AI29710330       330 mm     10 mm
AI29710345       345 mm     10 mm
AI29710360       360 mm     10 mm
AI29710375       375 mm     10 mm
AI29710390       390 mm     10 mm
AI29711270       270 mm     11 mm
AI29711285       285 mm     11 mm
AI29711300       300 mm     11 mm
AI29711315       315 mm     11 mm
AI29711330       330 mm     11 mm
AI29711345       345 mm     11 mm
AI29711360       360 mm     11 mm
AI29711375       375 mm     11 mm
AI29711390       390 mm     11 mm
Interlocking Screw Titanium
Screw 4.9 mm
Part No                                  Length
 AI29800030                           30 mm
AI29800032                           32 mm
AI29800034                           34 mm
AI29800036                           36 mm
AI29800038                           38 mm
AI29800040                           40 mm
AI29800042                           42 mm
AI29800044                           44 mm
AI29800046                           46 mm
AI29800048                           48 mm
AI29800050                           50 mm
AI29800052                           52 mm
AI29800054                           54 mm
AI29800056                           56 mm
AI29800058                           58 mm
AI29800060                           60 mm
AI29800065                           65 mm
AI29800070                           70 mm
AI29800075                           75 mm
AI29800080                           80 mm
AI29800085                           85 mm
AI29800090                           90 mm
Screw 3.9 mm
Part No                                  Length